Kausikisat 11.9 toimitsijat

KPJ1
LAH

RT1
RT2

Keraily 1
Keraily 2
Keraily 3

Kaannostarkastajat
KTL1
KTL2
KTL3
KTL4
KTL5
KTL6
KTL7
KTL8
KTLE

KTK1
KTK2
KTK3
KTK4
KTK5
KTK6
KTK7
KTK8
KTKE

Pasi Kannosto
Seppo Juntti

Sanna Karlsson
Arto Suominen

Kari Haukkala
Elina Nyyssola
Roman Nikaelenko

Mika Luomakortes
Essi Syrja

Miikka Laukkala
Jukka Lintila
Markus Ruuska
Susanna Ruuska
Hanne Laukkanen
Mervi Jumppanen
Sami Kangas

Minna Murtomaki
Gabi Beni

Anastasia Eremenkova uusi

Mari Siren uusi

Katja Varismaki uusi
Virpi Hintsa uusi

Janne Nurmela uusi
Marika Maki-Haapoja uusi
Riitta Juntti

Siht 1
Siht 2
Siht 3

Kuuluttaja

Ajanottajat

Ajanottaja 1
Ajanottaja 2
Ajanottaja 3
Ajanottaja 4
Ajanottaja 5
Ajanottaja 6
Ajanottaja 7
Ajanottaja 8

Riika

Jani Palomaki
Sanna Porkkala
Jari Pietikainen

Minna Paajarvi

Anna Geydarova uusi
Teemu Haapoja
Henri Hallfors

Sari Kekola

Jorma Lahetkangas
Satu Alanko

Henri Lepola

Miia Piirainen uusi

uusien kaannostarkastajien
avustajina



